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Star Students of the 

Week 

1A – Marzouq Mejbel 

1B – Abdulkareem Thamer Al 

Enezi 

1C – Faris Ismail 

1D – Alyaa Al-Mutairi 

1E – Sondus Issa 

 

Week 10 October 31-Nov. 4, 

2021 

ELA: Shoot for the Sun 

Reading: Are You Living? 

Language Focus: HFW: go, is this, 

am, not Keywords: living, non-living, 

eat, breath, drink, move 

Phonics and Spelling: Review: short 

e, o, consonant blends 

Grammar: Nouns 

Writing: Sentence 

Math: Addition 

Science: Living Things and Non-living 

things: Animals 

 

 

 

Spelling Words 

1. net 

2. pet 

3. wet 

4. pot 

5. cot 

6. tot 

When is something alive? 

Homework 

ELA 

Math 

Science 



 

 

 
   

 

  



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 


